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Dressage: Class 101  Young Rider - Graphix Explosion Level 1 Test 1A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%

Sue
Coppinger

232727 Cardonald Rewa Kid Taylar Morrison 71.35% 71.346% 1

243545 Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort 66.54% 66.538% 2

239171 Showtym Titan Sarah Moore 66.35% 66.346% 3

243233 Delago Shannon Brien 66.15% 66.154% 4

244088 Oporae's Zeppelin Rhiannon Scott 63.65% 63.654% 5

236066 LK Zest Nicole Sweney 62.89% 62.885% 6

244019 Flute Noir Nicole Sweney 62.89% 62.885% 7

243119 Rosemont Magic
Man

Lilly Jefferies 62.69% 62.692% 8

244529 Brentwood Dazzle Paris Kingston-White 62.31% 62.308% 9

244364 So Dun Melissa Beech 62.12% 62.115% 10

246625 Red Rupert Dana Arnott 61.35% 61.346% 11

246682 Chrialka Quotation Deni Murray 61.15% 61.154% 12

239761 Alcheringa Hallie Dana Arnott 60.00% 60.000% 13

238627 HL Loanly Boy Hannah Underwood 59.81% 59.808% 14

229379 Mascarponey Kate Bull 59.81% 59.808% 15

237004 Lukyfynd Georgia Gibbons 59.62% 59.615% 16

224696 Brooks Lane Rebecca Aplin 56.73% 56.731% 17

246818 Elusive Jay Iris Hut 56.15% 56.154% 18

Dressage: Class 102  Young Rider - Graphix Explosion Level 1 Test 1B (Q, AMS)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: H

Jan
Bird

Michelle
King

238627 HL Loanly Boy Hannah Underwood 66.35% 76.54% 71.442% 16 1

244019 Flute Noir Nicole Sweney 73.85% 67.50% 70.673% 21 5

232727 Cardonald Rewa Kid Taylar Morrison 68.85% 68.46% 68.654% 32 3

236066 LK Zest Nicole Sweney 68.08% 68.46% 68.269% 43 3

239171 Showtym Titan Sarah Moore 65.00% 66.15% 65.577% 57 6

246625 Red Rupert Dana Arnott 61.54% 69.42% 65.481% 68 2

243233 Delago Shannon Brien 67.31% 62.89% 65.096% 75 9

244088 Oporae's Zeppelin Rhiannon Scott 67.50% 57.50% 62.500% 84 13

244364 So Dun Melissa Beech 59.81% 65.00% 62.404% 911 7

246682 Chrialka Quotation Deni Murray 60.19% 63.85% 62.019% 1010 8

243545 Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort 59.04% 61.92% 60.481% 1113 10

239761 Alcheringa Hallie Dana Arnott 60.58% 60.39% 60.481% 129 11

244529 Brentwood Dazzle Paris Kingston-White 59.04% 58.08% 58.558% 1313 12
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224696 Brooks Lane Rebecca Aplin 59.23% 54.42% 56.827% 1412 16

246818 Elusive Jay Iris Hut 56.35% 55.39% 55.865% 1515 14

242181 Winslet Tylah Brown 55.77% 54.81% 55.288% 1616 15

243119 Rosemont Magic
Man

Lilly Jefferies 0.00% 0.00% R0 0

Dressage: Class 111  Pony - Affordable Pools Level 1 Test 1A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%

Sue
Coppinger

245618 Almost Legal Grace Farrell 67.89% 67.885% 1

242562 Waimeha Tayza Olivia Montgomery 66.54% 66.538% 2

233920 Vanace Dolce Annabel Kerr 65.58% 65.577% 3

243580 Showtym Firefly Georgia Gibbons 65.39% 65.385% 4

29339 Rosewood Classic
Fame

Annabel Kerr 63.85% 63.846% 5

245885 Tairawhiti Lad Anya Peterson 63.85% 63.846% 6

245566 Brookfields Royal
Command

Brittney McNab-Louis 63.65% 63.654% 7

243458 Glenwood Gloria Bella Small 62.69% 62.692% 8

244984 Tirohanga Touch
Wood

Brooke Bennett 62.31% 62.308% 9

245452 Golden Halo RV Alison Addis 61.73% 61.731% 10

24994 Captain Jack
Sparrow

Madison Schollum 61.73% 61.731% 11

246885 Delphi Willa Aitken 61.54% 61.538% 12

222721 Star Strider Georgia Bakker 61.35% 61.346% 13

237514 KS Rose D Or Paris Masterson 60.58% 60.577% 14

240153 Jubilee Jack Daniels Ellie Deane 60.39% 60.385% 15

223986 Ab Salute Laura Neal 60.19% 60.192% 16

240028 Quizzmaster Alice Farrell 60.00% 60.000% 17

231481 Woodlands Park
Whisky Galore

Cole Robinson 59.62% 59.615% 18

237070 Our Candyman Lauren Mitchell 59.04% 59.038% 19

244146 GE Prides Freedom Margot Wilde 58.27% 58.269% 20

243746 Whistle Downs
Annie Oakley

Rachel Hucker 58.08% 58.077% 21

25 Greenlee Maestro Bella Vujcich 58.08% 58.077% 22

Dressage: Class 112  Pony - Affordable Pools Level 1 Test 1B (Q, AMS)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Judith
Cunningha

m

Gill
Morley

5:24:44 p.m.Saturday, 23 April 2016

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Samsung/GTL Networks NZ Pony & Young Rider Championships 2016

245618 Almost Legal Grace Farrell 67.50% 70.77% 69.135% 11 2

245566 Brookfields Royal
Command

Brittney McNab-Louis 65.19% 72.31% 68.750% 27 1

245452 Golden Halo RV Alison Addis 66.54% 68.85% 67.692% 32 4

223986 Ab Salute Laura Neal 64.62% 70.39% 67.500% 412 3

24994 Captain Jack
Sparrow

Madison Schollum 65.77% 68.46% 67.115% 54 5

240028 Quizzmaster Alice Farrell 66.15% 67.12% 66.635% 63 8

237514 KS Rose D Or Paris Masterson 65.58% 67.50% 66.538% 76 7

222721 Star Strider Georgia Bakker 65.77% 67.12% 66.442% 84 8

242562 Waimeha Tayza Olivia Montgomery 64.81% 67.69% 66.250% 910 6

244984 Tirohanga Touch
Wood

Brooke Bennett 65.19% 66.92% 66.058% 107 11

243580 Showtym Firefly Georgia Gibbons 65.00% 67.12% 66.058% 119 8

233920 Vanace Dolce Annabel Kerr 64.04% 66.54% 65.288% 1214 12

245885 Tairawhiti Lad Anya Peterson 63.85% 66.54% 65.192% 1315 12

243458 Glenwood Gloria Bella Small 64.42% 65.77% 65.096% 1413 14

244146 GE Prides Freedom Margot Wilde 64.81% 64.23% 64.519% 1510 17

29339 Rosewood Classic
Fame

Annabel Kerr 63.08% 65.19% 64.135% 1617 15

243746 Whistle Downs
Annie Oakley

Rachel Hucker 63.27% 63.85% 63.558% 1716 19

231481 Woodlands Park
Whisky Galore

Cole Robinson 61.35% 64.04% 62.692% 1819 18

240153 Jubilee Jack Daniels Ellie Deane 60.58% 64.81% 62.692% 1920 16

237070 Our Candyman Lauren Mitchell 61.73% 63.27% 62.500% 2018 20

25 Greenlee Maestro Bella Vujcich 60.58% 62.31% 61.442% 2120 22

246885 Delphi Willa Aitken 59.81% 62.50% 61.154% 2222 21

Dressage: Class 121  22-25 years - Maixsoy Level 1 Test 1A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%

Sue
Coppinger

246761 HBS Always Zoe Towler 59.81% 59.808% 1

Dressage: Class 122  22-25 - Maxisoy Level 1 Test 1B (Q)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: H

Jan
Bird

Michelle
King

246761 HBS Always Zoe Towler 59.42% 61.15% 60.288% 11 1
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Dressage: Class 201  Young Rider - Marks Ewen & Associates Level 2 Test 2B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Sue
Harris

Gill
Morley

21809 J K Lucazen Samantha Fechney 67.10% 76.45% 71.774% 13 1

241569 Alpha Beta Willa Aitken 69.68% 70.32% 70.000% 21 2

241095 NSC Pronto Molly Lumb 68.07% 68.39% 68.226% 32 5

237885 Ardmore Lucarne Dolley 65.00% 68.87% 66.935% 45 3

242389 Astek Aarcijazz Phoebe Brown 64.52% 68.71% 66.613% 56 4

28462 Showfields Papanui
JB

Rhiannon Harrison 65.97% 66.77% 66.371% 64 6

236951 Chrialka Natasha Watters 64.19% 63.55% 63.871% 78 8

236782 Kiwi Buddy Bronte Johnston 64.52% 62.74% 63.629% 86 10

239926 Andante Chelsea Sinnamon 62.90% 63.39% 63.145% 99 9

223357 Irish Ambition Alina Huber 60.32% 65.00% 62.661% 1012 7

239979 Socialite MW Emma Turnbull 62.74% 61.61% 62.177% 1110 11

237516 A Lexi Lou Anna Cole 61.61% 61.29% 61.452% 1211 13

229379 Mascarponey Kate Bull 60.16% 61.45% 60.806% 1313 12

26474 Tama Park Bradman Chontelle Honour 57.74% 60.16% 58.952% 1414 14

232104 Savvy Heights BHS Kate Stokes 57.26% 57.10% 57.177% 1515 15

Dressage: Class 202  Young Rider - Marks Ewen & Associates Level 2 Musical
Freestyle (Q, AMS)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Leonie
Coker

Helen
Hughes-

Keen (NZL)

241095 NSC Pronto Molly Lumb 75.00% 77.81% 76.406% 11 1

21809 J K Lucazen Samantha Fechney 69.06% 68.75% 68.906% 22 3

237885 Ardmore Lucarne Dolley 68.13% 69.38% 68.750% 34 2

241569 Alpha Beta Willa Aitken 68.75% 68.13% 68.438% 43 4

237516 A Lexi Lou Anna Cole 67.81% 66.88% 67.344% 55 5

239926 Andante Chelsea Sinnamon 65.31% 64.38% 64.844% 66 8

223357 Irish Ambition Alina Huber 64.38% 64.06% 64.219% 77 9

239979 Socialite MW Emma Turnbull 61.56% 65.94% 63.750% 88 6

26474 Tama Park Bradman Chontelle Honour 60.63% 63.44% 62.031% 99 10

242389 Astek Aarcijazz Phoebe Brown 57.50% 65.31% 61.406% 1012 7

28462 Showfields Papanui
JB

Rhiannon Harrison 60.00% 62.50% 61.250% 1110 13

236951 Chrialka Natasha Watters 58.13% 63.44% 60.781% 1211 10

236782 Kiwi Buddy Bronte Johnston 57.19% 63.44% 60.312% 1313 10
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Dressage: Class 211  Pony - Dynavyte NZ Level 2 Test 2B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%

Sue
Harris

27415 Prima Bella Isabella Chatfield 68.55% 68.548% 1

240821 Sir Oakridge SF Emma Dickons 65.97% 65.968% 2

229075 Stonewashed Julia Wykes 65.65% 65.645% 3

29501 Tempo's Magic Tylah Brown 65.16% 65.161% 4

220825 Ngahere Romeo Olivia Robinson 65.16% 65.161% 5

22394 Pepee Anna Wilson 65.16% 65.161% 6

222035 Picture Me Painted Antonia Verissimo 63.87% 63.871% 7

235000 Walking On
Sunshine

Sophia Blackbourn 63.55% 63.548% 8

239618 Prima Donna Gem Kate Wellington 63.55% 63.548% 9

231373 Emblems Royal
Barbie

Grace Thomson 63.39% 63.387% 10

22771 Willowmead
Batchelor Boy

Mackenzie Sim 62.74% 62.742% 11

232132 My Questionaire Brooke Manak 62.26% 62.258% 12

Dressage: Class 212  Pony - Dynavyte NZ Level 2 Musical Freestyle (Q, AMS)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Leonie
Coker

Helen
Hughes-

Keen (NZL)

245730 Woodlands Park
Light O Day

Rebecca Aplin 70.94% 69.38% 70.156% 11 2

29501 Tempo's Magic Tylah Brown 69.06% 66.88% 67.969% 22 5

240821 Sir Oakridge SF Emma Dickons 67.50% 68.44% 67.969% 33 4

27415 Prima Bella Isabella Chatfield 64.38% 69.38% 66.875% 45 2

22771 Willowmead
Batchelor Boy

Mackenzie Sim 63.44% 70.00% 66.719% 57 1

235000 Walking On
Sunshine

Sophia Blackbourn 65.00% 66.25% 65.625% 64 6

232132 My Questionaire Brooke Manak 63.13% 65.00% 64.062% 78 7

22394 Pepee Anna Wilson 64.06% 63.75% 63.906% 86 9

220825 Ngahere Romeo Olivia Robinson 62.19% 64.69% 63.438% 99 8

229075 Stonewashed Julia Wykes 58.75% 63.44% 61.094% 1011 10

231373 Emblems Royal
Barbie

Grace Thomson 60.00% 59.06% 59.531% 1110 12

239618 Prima Donna Gem Kate Wellington 54.06% 59.38% 56.719% 1212 11

222035 Picture Me Painted Antonia Verissimo 0.00% 0.00% R0 0
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Dressage: Class 221  22-25 - Maxisoy Level 2 Test 2B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Sue
Harris

Gill
Morley

28715 Makahiwi Luck at
Last

Nicki Klevering 62.26% 66.29% 64.274% 11 1

243670 Infiniti FL Saarin Hall 0.00% 0.00% R0 0

Dressage: Class 222  22-25 - Maxisoy Level 2 Musical Freestyle (Q)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Leonie
Coker

Helen
Hughes-

Keen (NZL)

238067 Pascala Corey Miln 67.81% 70.63% 69.219% 11 1

28715 Makahiwi Luck at
Last

Nicki Klevering 53.44% 55.63% 54.531% 22 2

Dressage: Class 301  Young Rider - Livamol Level 3 Test 3B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Jan
Bird

Sue
Hobson

(NZL)

236078 Ataahua Of
Glenrose Friesians

Yuki Komori 67.65% 62.50% 65.074% 11 3

238699 Antoinette Rebecca Donovan 64.56% 64.27% 64.412% 22 1

237541 Rainbow Te Ara A
Kiwa

Brooke Harris 61.91% 62.94% 62.426% 33 2

222266 Amillion MVNZ Alison Addis 60.74% 60.88% 60.809% 44 4

221698 Hamlyn Katherine Whitwell 57.06% 57.94% 57.500% 55 5

Dressage: Class 302  Young Rider - Livamol Level 3 Musical Freestyle (Q, AMS)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Stuart
Bishell
(NZL)

Mary
Craine

238699 Antoinette Rebecca Donovan 68.83% 66.83% 67.833% 11 1

237541 Rainbow Te Ara A
Kiwa

Brooke Harris 63.00% 65.33% 64.167% 22 2

222266 Amillion MVNZ Alison Addis 62.00% 59.83% 60.917% 33 4

236078 Ataahua Of
Glenrose Friesians

Yuki Komori 60.17% 61.00% 60.583% 44 3

26670 Final Wishful Shelby Davys Olsen 55.17% 57.17% 56.167% 55 5
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Dressage: Class 311  Pony - Top Stock International Ltd Level 3 Test 3B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Stuart
Bishell
(NZL)

Sue
Harris

240536 North East Tayla McDonald 64.56% 68.97% 66.765% 13 1

234100 Thumbellina II Sarah Scott 66.91% 65.15% 66.029% 21 2

29336 Prima Magneto Lilly Jefferies 64.71% 64.27% 64.485% 32 3

226697 Silver Fox Natalie Dawson 64.12% 63.97% 64.044% 44 4

239103 Aschbrooke Bobby
Dazzler

Amy Vujcich 63.82% 62.79% 63.309% 55 5

17645 Cimarron Magnum Aspen Davys Olsen 60.59% 58.68% 59.632% 66 7

29266 Sommerfield Desert
Rose

Sarah McCallum 59.12% 59.85% 59.485% 77 6

27783 Dipped in Silver Anna Cole 58.24% 56.91% 57.574% 88 8

Dressage: Class 312  Pony - Top Stock International Ltd Level 3 Musical
Freestyle (Q, AMS)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Stuart
Bishell
(NZL)

Mary
Craine

29336 Prima Magneto Lilly Jefferies 65.33% 66.17% 65.750% 11 1

234100 Thumbellina II Sarah Scott 65.17% 64.50% 64.833% 22 4

17645 Cimarron Magnum Aspen Davys Olsen 62.67% 65.17% 63.917% 34 2

27783 Dipped in Silver Anna Cole 63.33% 64.17% 63.750% 43 5

29266 Sommerfield Desert
Rose

Sarah McCallum 59.83% 65.17% 62.500% 55 2

240536 North East Tayla McDonald 59.00% 63.17% 61.083% 66 6

239103 Aschbrooke Bobby
Dazzler

Amy Vujcich 56.67% 58.33% 57.500% 77 7

Dressage: Class 321  22-25 - Maxisoy Level 3 Test 3B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Jan
Bird

Sue
Hobson

(NZL)

26120 X Box Nicki Klevering 60.44% 63.53% 61.985% 11 1

231224 Cinamon Splash Lisa Bell 58.82% 58.53% 58.676% 22 2
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Dressage: Class 322  22-25 - Maxisoy Level 3 Musical Freestyle (Q)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Stuart
Bishell
(NZL)

Mary
Craine

26120 X Box Nicki Klevering 60.50% 62.17% 61.333% 11 1

231224 Cinamon Splash Lisa Bell 58.83% 58.83% 58.833% 22 2

Dressage: Class 401  Young Rider - Equidays Level 4 Test 4D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Felicity
Dobell-
Brown

Michelle
King

238559 Hot Chocolate MH Mihi Shepherd 69.88% 63.63% 66.750% 11 1

227203 Astek Ginsling Jaenelle Johnson 64.50% 61.38% 62.938% 22 2

12846 Argentina Star Natasha Wedzinga 63.75% 60.00% 61.875% 33 3

24090 Ashburn Elegance Stephanie Clement 63.25% 59.88% 61.562% 44 4

22548 Pot Of Gold Caitlin Moseley 59.75% 59.50% 59.625% 56 5

226375 Amberleigh
Remembrance

Shannon Brien 59.25% 59.13% 59.188% 67 6

230950 My Shadze Of Grey Victoria Middleton 60.88% 56.50% 58.688% 75 7

231612 Affaire D'Amour Irina Smith 48.38% 51.00% 49.688% 88 8

Dressage: Class 402  Young Rider - Equidays Level 4 Test 4B (Q, AMS)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Mura
Love (NZL)

Sue
Hobson

(NZL)

238559 Hot Chocolate MH Mihi Shepherd 68.08% 65.90% 66.987% 11 1

227203 Astek Ginsling Jaenelle Johnson 62.31% 63.08% 62.692% 24 2

230950 My Shadze Of Grey Victoria Middleton 63.33% 61.92% 62.628% 32 3

24090 Ashburn Elegance Stephanie Clement 62.56% 58.33% 60.449% 43 6

12846 Argentina Star Natasha Wedzinga 60.77% 59.74% 60.256% 56 4

22548 Pot Of Gold Caitlin Moseley 61.92% 57.95% 59.936% 65 7

226375 Amberleigh
Remembrance

Shannon Brien 60.13% 58.85% 59.487% 77 5

231612 Affaire D'Amour Irina Smith 56.80% 54.74% 55.769% 88 8

Dressage: Class 411  Pony - Jump for Joy Level 4 Test 4D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Mura
Love (NZL)

Michelle
King
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27983 Kirkwood Greenlight Willa Aitken 67.25% 65.25% 66.250% 11 2

234777 Wembleybrook
Sergio

Morgan Beere 61.88% 65.75% 63.813% 23 1

233906 Kozee Alena Dorotich 66.38% 61.13% 63.750% 32 3

Dressage: Class 412  Pony- Jump for Joy Level 4 Test 4B (Q, AMS)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Stuart
Bishell
(NZL)

Felicity
Dobell-
Brown

233906 Kozee Alena Dorotich 64.10% 67.44% 65.769% 12 1

234777 Wembleybrook
Sergio

Morgan Beere 64.49% 66.41% 65.449% 21 2

25693 Aranui Xcelle Grace Farrell 63.97% 66.28% 65.128% 33 3

27983 Kirkwood Greenlight Willa Aitken 62.18% 63.85% 63.013% 44 4

Dressage: Class 421  22-25 - Maxisoy Level 4 Test 4D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Felicity
Dobell-
Brown

Michelle
King

234037 Astek Robina Alix Campbell 58.50% 59.50% 59.000% 11 1

Dressage: Class 422  22-25 - Maxisoy Level 4 Test 4B (Q)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Mura
Love (NZL)

Sue
Hobson

(NZL)

234037 Astek Robina Alix Campbell 57.05% 52.82% 54.936% 11 1

Dressage: Class 501  Young Rider - Equissage Level 5 Test 5D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Helen
Hughes-

Keen (NZL)

Sue
Hobson

(NZL)

234033 Fortunato Tessa Van Bruggen 67.00% 69.14% 68.071% 11 1

18599 Amador Madison Schollum 60.86% 63.71% 62.286% 24 2

27401 I Romulus Hannah Van der Horst 62.00% 61.43% 61.714% 32 3

25693 Aranui Xcelle Grace Farrell 61.29% 59.29% 60.286% 43 4

244366 Sansibar Lucarne Dolley 59.00% 55.71% 57.357% 55 6

20670 Papanui High
Promise

Jasmine Naden 57.29% 56.14% 56.714% 66 5

5:24:46 p.m.Saturday, 23 April 2016

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line



Samsung/GTL Networks NZ Pony & Young Rider Championships 2016

Dressage: Class 502  Young Rider - Equissage Level 5 Test 5B (Q, AMS)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Mary
Craine

Margs
Carline
(NZL)

234033 Fortunato Tessa Van Bruggen 68.14% 66.14% 67.143% 11 1

244366 Sansibar Lucarne Dolley 63.57% 64.14% 63.857% 22 2

20670 Papanui High
Promise

Jasmine Naden 60.57% 60.29% 60.429% 34 3

27401 I Romulus Hannah Van der Horst 61.43% 59.14% 60.286% 43 4

18599 Amador Madison Schollum 56.57% 58.57% 57.571% 55 5

Dressage: Class 521  22-25 - Maxisoy Level 5 Test 5D

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Helen
Hughes-

Keen (NZL)

Sue
Hobson

(NZL)

232761 Astek Glentui Alannah Beuth 58.00% 57.00% 57.500% 11 1

Dressage: Class 522  22-25 - Maxisoy Level 5 Test 5B (Q)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Mary
Craine

Margs
Carline
(NZL)

232761 Astek Glentui Alannah Beuth 63.00% 59.86% 61.429% 11 1

Dressage: Class 601  Young Rider - Weatherbeeta NZ Level 6/7 Test 6B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: H Pos: C Pos: M

Jan
Bird

Judith
Cunningha

m

Leonie
Coker

228856 Furst Jupp Tessa Van Bruggen 69.75% 64.63% 62.13% 65.500% 11 1 1

221342 Kiteroa Leila Victoria Middleton 64.00% 55.50% 56.75% 58.750% 22 4 4

26822 Oporae's Antionette Rhiannon Scott 60.00% 56.88% 57.63% 58.167% 33 3 3

22852 Brampton Gigolo Hannah Johnston 57.50% 57.50% 58.75% 57.917% 44 2 2

25119 Above Zero Chelsea Sinnamon 55.38% 52.88% 55.63% 54.625% 55 5 5
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Dressage: Class 602  Young Rider - Weatherbeeta NZ Level 6/7 Test 6A (Q, AMS)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M Pos: H

Margs
Carline
(NZL)

Felicity
Dobell-
Brown

Mary
Craine

227782 Devils Chocolate Lucarne Dolley 66.28% 69.88% 68.72% 68.295% 13 1 1

221342 Kiteroa Leila Victoria Middleton 68.02% 66.74% 65.35% 66.705% 21 2 2

228856 Furst Jupp Tessa Van Bruggen 66.51% 66.51% 64.77% 65.930% 32 3 3

22852 Brampton Gigolo Hannah Johnston 58.84% 65.23% 61.05% 61.705% 45 4 4

25119 Above Zero Chelsea Sinnamon 59.54% 61.28% 59.19% 60.000% 54 5 5

26822 Oporae's Antionette Rhiannon Scott 57.79% 59.19% 57.09% 58.023% 66 6 6

Dressage: Class 621  22-25 - Maxisoy Level 6/7 Test 6B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M Pos: H

Judith
Cunningha

m

Leonie
Coker

Jan
Bird

229332 Winterstern Zoe Towler 56.88% 61.00% 59.63% 59.167% 11 1 1

Dressage: Class 622  22-25 - Maxisoy Level 6/7 Test 6A (Q)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M Pos: H

Margs
Carline
(NZL)

Felicity
Dobell-
Brown

Mary
Craine

229332 Winterstern Zoe Towler 61.05% 64.77% 60.12% 61.977% 11 1 1

Dressage: Class 631  Open (Senior) - Andrea Raves Level 6/7 Test 6B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M Pos: H

Judith
Cunningha

m

Leonie
Coker

Jan
Bird

232750 Lingh II Alex Matheson 63.38% 63.50% 70.25% 65.708% 11 1 1

220808 Besonders Robyn Coupe 57.75% 60.13% 59.50% 59.125% 22 2 3

237717 First Impression Lisa Blackbourn 55.25% 56.38% 60.88% 57.500% 33 4 2

228773 Vollrath Le Vivre Paula Brown 54.25% 56.50% 57.13% 55.958% 44 3 4

232492 Jagger Bridgitt Barclay 52.63% 54.88% 52.63% 53.375% 55 5 5
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Dressage: Class 632  Open (Senior) - Andrea Raves Level 6/7 Test 6A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M Pos: H

Margs
Carline
(NZL)

Felicity
Dobell-
Brown

Mary
Craine

228773 Vollrath Le Vivre Paula Brown 63.14% 64.65% 62.56% 63.450% 11 1 1

237717 First Impression Lisa Blackbourn 59.19% 59.19% 60.12% 59.496% 22 2 2

232492 Jagger Bridgitt Barclay 55.81% 56.05% 55.70% 55.853% 33 3 3

Dressage: Class 801  Young Rider - DNZ Grand Prix Special Rose Grand Prix
Musical Freestyle (Q, AMS)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M Pos: H

Sue
Hobson

(NZL)

Helen
Hughes-

Keen (NZL)

Stuart
Bishell
(NZL)

27333 Airthrey Highlander Anya Noble 66.50% 66.88% 64.13% 65.833% 11 1 1

225975 Rosari Royal Gem Caitlin Benzie 52.00% 54.63% 48.75% 51.792% 22 2 2

Dressage: Class 901  Rider Equitation - Transport Technology Ltd Fledgling
Rider (11yr & under)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%

Sue
Coppinger

235000 Walking On
Sunshine

Sophia Blackbourn 70.00% 70.000% 1

237070 Our Candyman Lauren Mitchell 61.43% 61.429%

220825 Ngahere Romeo Olivia Robinson 67.14% 67.143%

Dressage: Class 902  Rider Equitation - Beaumont Stables Junior (Rider 14yr &
under)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%

Mura
Love (NZL)

240821 Sir Oakridge SF Emma Dickons 78.57% 78.571% 1

13 KS Rose D'or Paris Masterson 70.00% 70.000%

234777 Wembleybrook
Sergio

Morgan Beere 70.71% 70.714%

243458 Glenwood Gloria Bella Small 68.57% 68.571%

239103 Aschbrooke Bobby
Dazzler

Amy Vujcich 67.14% 67.143%

229075 Stonewashed Julia Wykes 62.86% 62.857%

242562 Waimeha Tayza Olivia Montgomery 65.71% 65.714%
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Sue
Back # Horse Rider Coppinger Ave % Place

235000 Walking On Sunshine Sophia Blackbourn 70.000% 70.000% 1

220825 Ngahere Romeo Olivia Robinson 67.143% 67.143% 2

237070 Our Candyman Lauren Mitchell 61.429% 61.429% 3

Samsung/GTL Networks NZ Pony & Young Rider Championships 2016

Mura
Back # Horse Rider Love Ave % Place

240821 Sir Oakridge SF Emma Dickons 78.571% 78.571% 1

244984 Tirohanga Touch Wood Brooke Bennett 77.070% 77.071% 2

29339 Rosewood Classic Fame Annabel Kerr 73.571% 73.571% 3

234777 Wembleybrook Sergio Morgan Beere 70.714% 70.714% 4

237514 KS Rose D'or Paris Masterson 70.000% 70.000% 5

27415 Prima Bella Isabella Chatfield 70.000% 70.000% 5

243458 Glenwood Gloria Bella Small 68.571% 68.571% 7

239103 Aschbrooke Bobby Dazzler Amy Vujcich 67.143% 67.143% 8

22771 Willowmead Batchelor Boy Mackenzie Sim 67.071% 67.071% 9

242562 Waimeha Tayza Olivia Montgomery 65.714% 65.714% 10

229075 Stonewashed Julia Wykes 65.000% 65.000% 11

Samsung/GTL Networks NZ Pony & Young Rider Championships 2016

Sue
Back # Horse Rider Hobson Ave % Place

22548 Pot Of Gold Caitlin Moseley 75.571% 75.571% 1

233906 Kozee Alena Dorotich 71.286% 71.286% 2

28715 Makahiwi Luck at Last Nicki Klevering 71.143% 71.143% 3

245730 Woodlands Park Light O Day Rebecca Aplin 68.714% 68.714% 4

223986 Ab Salute Laura Neal 66.714% 66.714% 5

221698 Hamlyn Katherine Whitwell 66.000% 66.000% 6

226697 Silver Fox Natalie Dawson 66.000% 66.000% 6

21865 Alexander W Paris Kingston-White 65.571% 65.571% 8

Dressage: Class 902 Rider Equitation - Beamount Stables Junior (Rider 14yr &
under)

Dressage: Class 901 Rider Equitation - Transport Technology Ltd Fledgling
(Rider 11yr & under)

Dressage: Class 903 Rider Equitation - Duwell Ltd Intermediate (Rider 25yr &
under)
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22771 Willowmead
Batchelor Boy

Mackenzie Sim 64.29% 64.286%

244984 Tirohanga Touch
Wood

Brooke Bennett 74.29% 74.286%

29339 Rosewood Classic
Fame

Annabel Kerr 73.57% 73.571%

27415 Prima Bella Isabella Chatfield 70.00% 70.000%

Dressage: Class 903  Rider Equitation - Duwell Ltd Intermediate (Rider 25yr &
under)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%

Sue
Hobson

(NZL)

22548 Pot Of Gold Caitlin Moseley 75.57% 75.571% 1

233906 Kozee Alena Dorotich 72.00% 72.000%

221698 Hamlyn Katherine Whitwell 66.00% 66.000%

223986 Ab Salute Laura Neal 66.71% 66.714%

226697 Silver Fox Natalie Dawson 66.00% 66.000%

21865 Alexander W Paris Kingston-White 65.57% 65.571%

28715 Makahiwi Luck at
Last

Nicki Klevering 71.14% 71.143%

245730 Woodlands Park
Light O Day

Rebecca Aplin 69.43% 69.429%

Dressage: Class 911  Nga Tawa Diocesan School Newcomer Under 12 -Test 0A
Restricted

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%

Margs
Carline
(NZL)

234946 Taurimu
Renaissance

Grace Purdie 76.05% 76.053% 1

237661 Glenwood Repose Anna Wilson 66.05% 66.053% 2

14 Diamond Ice Olivia Shields 65.00% 65.000% 3

15 Autumn Sunset Maiah Kitcheman 60.26% 60.263% 4

19932 Mr Aranui Bolero Emily Ramsden 60.00% 60.000% 5

229569 Rosewood Copyright Emily Townsend 57.90% 57.895% 6

16 RP Mighty Mouse Hannah Kitcheman 56.84% 56.842% 7

12 Kinloch Tansy Matisse Masterson 56.58% 56.579% 8

11 Glenwood Neon Anna Wilson 0.00% E
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Dressage: Class 912  Nga Tawa Diocesan School Newcomer Under 12 -Test 0C
Restricted (Q)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%

Robin
Friend

234946 Taurimu
Renaissance

Grace Purdie 71.40% 71.400% 1

12 Kinloch Tansy Matisse Masterson 62.20% 62.200% 2

19932 Mr Aranui Bolero Emily Ramsden 61.00% 61.000% 3

14 Diamond Ice Olivia Shields 59.20% 59.200% 4

15 Autumn Sunset Maiah Kitcheman 56.00% 56.000% 5

237661 Glenwood Repose Anna Wilson 54.80% 54.800% 6

16 RP Mighty Mouse Hannah Kitcheman 0.00% E

Dressage: Class 921  Nga Tawa Diocesan School Newcomer Under 12 -Test 0A
Open

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%

Margs
Carline
(NZL)

20 Rune Hollow Indian
Doll

Jessie Bennett 75.26% 75.263% 1

236647 Maxwellton Dashing
Dougall

Grace Stevenson 66.84% 66.842% 2

23 Cherrywood
Fernando

Jordyn Schollum 65.00% 65.000% 3

10 Benmore Alpha Alexia Nolan 62.63% 62.632% 4

225331 Tuesdays Magic Charlotte Claira Guy 61.58% 61.579% 5

224200 Cinnamon Star Georgia Bennik 61.05% 61.053% 6

229614 My Bush Boy II Alexander Quested 57.90% 57.895% 7

244516 Cioccolato Claudia Quested 57.63% 57.632% 8

Dressage: Class 922  Nga Tawa Diocesan School Newcomer Under 12 -Test 0C
Open(Q)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%

Robin
Friend

20 Rune Hollow Indian
Doll

Jessie Bennett 70.20% 70.200% 1

10 Benmore Alpha Alexia Nolan 64.80% 64.800% 2

236647 Maxwellton Dashing
Dougall

Grace Stevenson 64.80% 64.800% 3

224200 Cinnamon Star Georgia Bennik 64.60% 64.600% 4

23 Cherrywood
Fernando

Jordyn Schollum 63.60% 63.600% 5
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229614 My Bush Boy II Alexander Quested 59.40% 59.400% 6

225331 Tuesdays Magic Charlotte Claira Guy 58.40% 58.400% 7

244516 Cioccolato Claudia Quested 48.40% 48.400% 8

Dressage: Class 931  Nga Tawa Diocesan School Newcomer 13-16yrs -
Restricted Test 1A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%

Sue
Harris

231853 Glendale Nightlight Emily Hastings 80.00% 80.000% 1

5 Glenwood Victoria Sarah Purdon 68.65% 68.654% 2

17 Ruby Rose Abbygail Guy 65.39% 65.385% 3

Dressage: Class 932  Nga Tawa Diocesan School Newcomer 13-16yrs -
Restricted Test 1B (Q)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Judith
Cunningha

m

Felicity
Dobell-
Brown

231853 Glendale Nightlight Emily Hastings 62.69% 66.92% 64.808% 11 1

5 Glenwood Victoria Sarah Purdon 57.31% 58.65% 57.981% 22 2

17 Ruby Rose Abbygail Guy 55.77% 57.89% 56.827% 33 3

Dressage: Class 941  Nga Tawa Diocesan School Newcomer 13-16yrs - Open
Test 1A

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%

Sue
Harris

233302 Te Manaia Firebird Kate Eastgate 69.42% 69.423% 1

24 Weka Emily Hammond 69.04% 69.038% 2

22 Chocy Nash Jordan 68.46% 68.462% 3

21 Firemist Twisted
Rancher

Morgan Innes 65.00% 65.000% 4

18 Arkenwood Wink'N
Wait

Elle Chotiwanich 64.42% 64.423% 5

Dressage: Class 942  Nga Tawa Diocesan School Newcomer 13-16yrs - Open
Test 1B (Q)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Judith
Cunningha

m

Felicity
Dobell-
Brown
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24 Weka Emily Hammond 65.77% 70.00% 67.885% 11 1

22 Chocy Nash Jordan 60.39% 66.73% 63.558% 22 2

233302 Te Manaia Firebird Kate Eastgate 57.50% 62.50% 60.000% 33 3

21 Firemist Twisted
Rancher

Morgan Innes 56.92% 61.92% 59.423% 44 5

18 Arkenwood Wink'N
Wait

Elle Chotiwanich 55.19% 62.12% 58.654% 55 4

Dressage: Class 951  Thomson Photography Newcomer 17-21 Restricted - Test
2B

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Sue
Harris

Gill
Morley

7 Tottie Kendell Hawke 56.94% 44.03% 50.484% 11 1

Dressage: Class 952  Thomson Photography Newcomer 17-21 Restricted - Level
2 Musical Freestyle (Q)

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

Pos: C Pos: M

Leonie
Coker

Robin
Friend

7 Tottie Kendell Hawke 50.00% 50.00% 50.000% 11 1

Dressage: Class 975  II Para-Equestrian FEI Championship Test

Back # Horse Rider Ave % Place

%

Mura
Love (NZL)

229142 Laghmor Aimee Prout 64.86% 64.857% 1

225710 Jd Flash Chontelle Honour 62.71% 62.714% 2

5:24:48 p.m.Saturday, 23 April 2016

Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line


